
METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY
 ABSTRACT

DESCRIPTION:  B.O.O.S.T. PILOT PROJECT
IFB - 4020000174
DUE DATE:         10-21-2020    TIME: 2:00PM
BID OPENING:   10-22-2020    TIME:  2:00PM RECORDED BY:  PRINSCELLA ABBS

NO. NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER TOTAL AMOUNT REMARKS

1. MBN ENTERPRISES, LLC
HOUSTON, TX $1,182,000.00 

2. TIKON GROUP, INC.
HOUSTON, TX $1,199,756.72 

3. MAINTENANCE & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC.
HOUSTON, TX $2,340,439.83 

4. PRC + HOU
HOUSTON, TX $1,672,070.00 NON-RESPONSIVE

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

I certify that I have personally opened and read all bids received by the time set for receipt.                    I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

Paula Gaines Michael Southwell Date:  11/2/2020
Contract Administrator                                                                                                                                Manager of Procurement


